AFORD OG JZSUND GARDS HISTORIE

948.41/A1 D2h v. 2 is the Family History Library Dewey Decimal Number

This is an index of farm names. All the main farm names are printed in bold letters. Any property
that has split off from a farm, rented, leased or bought will be listed u/ the farm it was split from.

The letters /e, @ and Aj are filed after Zz as they appear in the Norwegian alphabet.

A

Agnetlia u/ @ikaunet
Arnesset / A
ARNEVIKA

Arsvoll u/ Jgssund
ASEN

Asen, Nord u/ Asen
Asen, Sgr u/ Asen
ASEROYA
Asergystranden u/Asergya
Audalen u/Asergya
Aundalen u/ Butlia
Aunet u/ Skjern

B

BAKKAN

Bakken u/ Levaya
BARSET

Barset, Nedre u/ Barset
Barset, @vre u/ Barset
Barsetbakken u/ Barset
Barsetmoen u/ Barset
Barsetnesset u/ Barset
Bargya u/ Selnes
Bargya u/ @ian
Bargya, Lille u/ @ian
Bargy-@ra u/ Selnes
BEKKEN

BERDAL

Berget u/ Remmen | Jgssund

Berget, Qstre u/ Laveya
Bjarnevik u/ @ian
Bjernvika u/ Eidem
Botne u/ Bratset
Brandmoen u/ Staven
BRATSET
Bratsetgra u/ Bratset
Brattet u/ Butlia
Breivika u/ Arnevika
Breivika u/ Lysgya
BREIVOLL

217
286
235
ST77
644
645
645
513
518
525
94

104

55

390

549
553,557
551,552
552

556

553

366
358,359
359

367

32

70

471

387

358

350

260

169

255

259

93

238

451

203

BRULIA
Buenget/ A
BUTLIA

BY
BOLSMARKA
BORMARKA

Bgrmarkbakkan u/ Bgrmarka

BALFJORD
Balfjordnes u/ Balfjord
BARLIA

D

Dalen u/ Dolmseth
Dalia u/ Kroken

Dalin u/ Kroken
DOLMSETH
Dolmsetvika u/ Dolmseth
DRILEN

Drilen, Nedre u/ Drilen
Drilen, @vre u/ Drilen
Drilsplassen u/ Drilen
Drilsvika u/ Drilen

E

EID

EIDEM

Eidet u/Asergya
Einermo u/ Levegya
Einhaugen u/ Breivoll
Einlia u/ Mo
Elvebakken / A
Elvemoen / A
Elvenget u/ Strand
Engen u/ Staven

F

Fauskan u/ Jgssund
Fauskan @stre u/ Jgssund
Fauskan, Sgr u/ Jgssund
FINSET
FIJELLSAUNET
Flatnesset u/ Monstad
Flatgya u/Asergya
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261

293

93
144,153
180

85

87

599

605

108

42

254
254
38

41

616
621
616
616
624

316
342
529
392
212
136
291
291
313
161,169

582
582,584
584
242
262
298
534
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FLEINSTAD
Fosmoen / A
Fossbakken u/ Barset
Fossen u/ Teksdal
FRONES

Feetta u/ Balfjord
Foya u/ Levaya

G

GILDE

Gilde, Vestre u/ Gilde
Gilde, @stre u/ Gilde
Gjertstuen u/ Rabban
Gjuvatnet u/ Lysvatnet
Godthap / A
Granodden u/ Breivoll
GRIMSTAD
GROTAN

Grastein u/Asergya

Guldvikbakken u/ Rgmmen | Jgssund

Gulvika u/ Remmen | Jgssund
H

Haldorhavn u/ Rabban
Haldorhavn, Nord u/ Rabban
HALSAUNET

Halsen u/ @ikaunet
Haravasslia u/ @vre Forfot
Haugen u/ Lgveya

Haugen u/ Remmen | Jgssund
HELLESVIKA
Hellesviksmoen u/ Hellesvika
HESTVIK

Hubakken u/ Monstad
Hulvatnet u/ Fleinstad
HUMSTAD
Humstadstranden u/ Humstad
Hyllstranden u/ Eid
Hgibakken u/ Arbo
HASTAD

Hastadlia u/ Hastad

|

IMSEN

Indre Strandannet u/ Strand

193
288
557
498
269
603
391,392

153
155
155
612
193
292
213
326
53

527
480
479

613
613
58
215
120
383,384
475
422
429
5
300
198
47
52
324
126
137
143

64
313

Inner-Olden u/ Olden
Innlegget u/ Lavaya

J

Joenget u/ Monstad
JOSSUND

Jassundvikan u/ Jgssund

K

Kabelvag u/ Leveya
KAMMEN
KARLSAUNET
Kjempeplassen u/ Mandal
Kjempestranda u/ Mandal
KIJYREM

Kleven u/ Strand
Klubnesset u/ Humstad
Koppernesset u/ Strand
KROKEN
KROKSNESSET
Kroksnesset u/ Monstad
Krokvasslia u/ Momyr
Krokvik u/ Grimstad
Kraknesset u/ Strand
Kraknesset, Vestre, u/ Strand
Kraknesset, @stre u/ Strand
Kvalvika u/ Eidem
KVENDAL

Kvenngjerdet u/ Balfjord
Kvennparten u/ Skjern
KVITLAN

L

Langdalen u/ Tornes
Langstrand, @vre u/ Leveya
Langstranden u/ Leset
Langstranden, Vestre u/ Lgvaya
LESET

Lesetaunet u/ Leset

Lille Bargya u/ @ian

Lille Strand u/ Strand

Lille Trettvika u/ Hellesvika
Lilleenget u/ Skjern
Lille-Kjenngjerdet u/ Balfjord
Lille-Sandnesset u/ Jgssund
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395
394

297
563
570

381
264
222
596
594
266
308
50

312
248
246
303
90

331
310
311
311
349
32

601
103
53

18

393
546
378
537
546
359
315
430
105
603
581
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Lyngeya u/ Leveya
LYSVATNET

LYSOYA

Lyseyplass, Sgndre u/ Lysgya
Lysgyplasser u/ Lysgya
Lysgystranden u/ Lysgya
LYS@YSUND
Lyseysundsiden u/ Lysgysund
Lavvika u/ Lysgya
LOVAOYA

M

MADS@YA

MANDAL

Mandalsvika u/ Mandal
Melem, Nord u/ Rabban
Melemsplassen u/ Rabban
Melemsvika u/ Rabban
Mellemgarden u/ Vinnan
Mellemskogen u/ Hestvik
Mellomgarden u/ Dolmseth
Mevik u/ Morken

MO

Moen u/ Karlsaunet

Moen u/ Laveya

Moen u/ Mo

Moen u/ Rgmmen | Jgssund
Moen u/ Réanes

Moen u/ Skjern

Moen u/ Bikaunet

Moen, Vestre u/ Eidem
Moen, @stre u/ Eidem
Mohaugen u/ Skjern
Moldbakken u/ Skaset
MOMYR

MONSTAD

Monstadmoen u/ Monstad
Morkamoen u/ Morken
Morkamoen, Nedre u/ Morken
Morkamoen, @vre u/ Morken
Morkastranden u/ Morken
MORKEN

MORKENES

394
192
433
453
449
449
455
460
453
370

636
588
596
610
611
610
200
10
40
24
130
225
386,390
135
477
340
105
216
351
351
101
47
88
294
303
26
28
27
30
21
35

Morkenes, Vestre u/ Morkenes
MORVOLL

Myra u/ Barset

Myra u/ Balfjord

Myra u/ Hellesvika

Myra u/ Leveya

MZELAN

M@LSLETTA

MJRE

M@REAUNET

N

NAUSTAN

NEDRE FORFOT

Nedre Jassund u/ Jgssund
Nedre Morkamoen u/ Morken
Nedre-Barset u/ Barset
Nedre-Drilen u/ Drilen
Nedreplass u/ Lgvaya
Nedre-Teksdal u/ Teksdal
Nesset u/ Lysgya
NITTAMARKA
Nittamarkplassen u/ Nittamarka
Nord-Asen u/ Asen
Nord-Haldorhavn u/ Rabban
Nord-Melem u/ Rabban
Nordre Storvika u/ Tornes
Notvoll u/ Karlsaunet

O

OLDEN

Olden, Inner u/ Olden
Olden, Ytter u/ Olden
Oldernesset u/ Breivoll
Oldnesset u/ Olden
OMMUNDDAL
Ommunddal u/ Ommunddal
Osen u/ Mgreaunet

Osplia u/Asergya

Ospvika u/ Skaset

P

Plass u/ Lysgya

Plogvika u/ Selnes

Poyta u/ Levaya
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37

217
557,603
604

432

385

186

76

233

226

175

120

571

28
553,557
621

389

483
453,454
80,84
84

645

613

610

20

225

395,408
395

399

210
407,408
109

111

229

533

46

453
370
391
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R

RABBAN

Rabban u/ Rabban
Ratvika, @vre u/ Hestvik
Reitan u/ @ian

Reitan, Vestre u/ @ian
Rotnesmoen u/ Rotnesset
ROTNESSET
Rundmyra u/ Humstad
Rundtom u/ By
RAMMEN | JGSSUND
RZMMEN I A
Renningen u/ Jgssund
RAKEN

Réken u/ Mare

RANES

Raéneslia u/ Ranes

S

Sagnesset u/ Kroken
Sandhalsen u/ Vasstrand
Sandnesset u/ Jgssund
Sandnesset, Lille u/ Jgssund
Sandvika u/ Eidem
SELNES

Selset u/ Eid

Sjggjerdet u/ Ranes
Sjegarden u/ Ranes
SJIOROYA

SKANSEN

Skansen, Vestre u/ Skansen
Skansen, @stre u/ Skansen
Skaret u/ Teksdal
SKASET

Skiftet u/ Balfjord
SKJERN

Skjeeret u/Asergya
Skogan u/ Halsaunet

Stangholmvika u/ Remmen | Jgssund

STAVEN

Store Trettvika u/ Hellesvika
STORFJELLET

Storfjellet u/ Storfjellet

607
609
9
356
357
241
239
53
152
463
127
578
547
234
332
341

253
185
579
581
349
360
325
342
342
640
106
108
107
505
43

605
95

531
61

478
158
431
109
111

Storvik u/ Eid

Storvika, Nordre u/ Tornes
Storvika, Sgndre u/ Tornes
Storgya u/ Valsgya
STRAND

Strand, Lille u/ Strand
Strandannet, Indre u/ Strand
Strandaunet, Ytre u/ Strand
Stranden u/ Grimstad
Stranden u/ Lgveya
Stranden u/ Leveya
Stranden u/ Morvoll
Stranden u/ Mgreaunet

Stga u/ Mgreaunet

Sundet u/ Hellesvika
Sundet u/ Lysgysund
SUNDSET

Svalan u/ Malan

Svalnesset u/ Malan
Svartvika u/ Remmen | Jgssund
Sgndre Lysgyplass u/ Lysgya
Sendre Storvika u/ Tornes
Sgr-Asen u/ Asen
Sarbekken u/ Leveya
Sgr-Fauskan u/ Jgssund
Sarskaret u/ Teksdal

T

TEKSDAL

Teksdal, Nedre u/ Teksdal
Teksdal, @vre u/ Teksdal
Teksdalsaunet u/ Teksdal
Teksdalsmoen u/ Teksdal
Teksdalsseter u/ Teksdal
Teksdalsstranden u/ Teksdal
Teksdalsgra u/ Teksdal
TILTREM

Tjeremoen u/ Humstad
TORNES

Trangya u/ Drilen

Trettvika, Lille u/ Hellesvika
Trettvika, Store u/ Hellesvika
Tverasen u/ Staven
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324
20
19
634
304
315
313
313
331
377,388
388
222
231
231
432,461
461
558
192
191
473
453
19
645
382
584
507

483
483
483
495
498
500
501
504
413
52

13

628
430
431
168
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Temmervika u/ Selnes
TORHAUG

U

UGDAL

Undervinnan u/ Vinnan

\Y

VALAN

Valen u/ Remmen | Jgssund
Valen u/ Selnes
VALLERAUNET
Vallersund u/ Drilen
VALS@YA

Valsgynesset u/ Valsgya
Vassnesset / A

Vassodden u/ Mgreaunet
VASSTRAND

Vasgya u/ Drilen

Vedgya u/Asergya

Veien u/ Jgssund

Veien u/ Mandal
Vestergarde u/ Breivoll
Vestergarden u/ Dolmseth
Vestergarden u/ Imsen
Vestergarden u/ Mglsletta
Vestergarden u/ Nittamarka
Vestergarden u/ Vinnan
Vestre Gilde u/ Gilde
Vestre Kraknesset u/ Strand
Vestre Langstranden u/ Leveya
Vestre Moen u/ Eidem
Vestre Morkenes u/ Morkenes
Vestre Reitan u/ @ian
Vestre Skansen u/ Skansen
Vestre @ra u/ Laveya
Vikan u/ Teksdal

VINNAN

Vinnanmoen u/ Vinnan
Vorpbukstranden u/ Bratset

370
10

170
202

508
481
368
61

625
630
633
290
230
183
619
534
588
594
210
41

69

78

82

199
155
311
378
351
37

357
108
393
492
198
203
260

Vorpbukten u/ Bratset

Y

Ytre Strandaunet u/ Strand
Ytter-Olden u/ Olden

%]

@en u/ Dian

DIAN

OIKAUNET

@iknesset u/ Melan

@ra u/Asergya

@ra, Vestre u/ Leveya
@stergarden u/ Dolmseth
@stergarden u/ Breivoll
@stergarden u/ Imsen
@stergarden u/ Mglsletta
@stergarden u/ Nittamarka
@stergarden u/ Vinnan
@stre Berget u/ Levaya
@stre Gilde u/ Gilde

@stre Kraknesset u/ Strand
@stre Moen u/ Eidem
@stre Skansen u/ Skansen
@stre @vre Hellesvika u/ Hellesvika
@stre-Fauskan u/ Jgssund
OVRE FORFOT

@vre Langstrand u/ Levaya
@vre Morkamoen u/ Morken
@vre-Barset u/ Barset
@vre-Drilen u/ Drilen
@vre-Ratvika u/ Hestvik
@vre-Teksdal u/ Teksdal
@yan u/ Bian

A

A

Afjorden/ A

Akernesset u/ Grimstad
ARBO

Astga u/ Teksdal
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259

313
399

359
352
213
190
536
393
39
209
69
78
83
201
387
155
311
351
107
428
582,584
112
393
27
551,552
616
9
483
359

272
272
329
124
493



